

3311 Williamsburg Lane Missouri City, Texas 77459 T – (281) 499-8030 F – (281) 261-7846 www.thetownecreekschool.com

PRESCHOOL TUITION, LUNCH & REGISTRATION FEE SCHEDULE * SUMMER 2024 SUMMER REGISTRATION FEE: Twos, Threes, PreK - \$75.00 4 Weeks or less - \$15 / Week

**6% SIBLING DISCOUNT IF BOTH CHILDREN ATTEND 5 DAYS FULL FOR 6 WEEKS OR MORE

PLEASE NOTE: THERE IS NO 1:00 or 3:15 PICK UP TIME FOR PREK or KINDER DURING THE SUMMER. *CHILDREN IN THE TWOS AND UP MUST HAVE BEEN THE CLASSROOM AGE ON OR BEFORE 9/1/2023

| MONTHLY RATES | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---------------|-------------------|--|--------|--|--------|---------------------------------------|--------|--------|--------------------------------------|-------|--------|--------|-------|
| | INFANT PROGRAM | TODDLER 1 Lunch included in tuition | | TODDLER 2 & 3 Lunch included in tuition | | *TWO YEAR PROGRAM Home Lunch Rates | | | *THREES AND PREK Home Lunch Rates | | | | |
| | FULL | FULL | 2:30 | 12:00 | FULL | 2:30 | 12:00 | FULL | 2:30 | 12:00 | FULL | 2:30 | 12:00 |
| 5 Days | \$1450 | \$1415 | \$1240 | \$1130 | \$1390 | \$1170 | \$1010 | \$1300 | \$1075 | \$925 | \$1240 | \$1040 | \$845 |
| 3 Days | | \$1110 | \$947 | \$768 | \$1095 | \$910 | \$735 | \$1045 | \$855 | \$665 | \$1020 | \$810 | \$625 |
| 2 Days | | \$860 | \$700 | \$520 | \$830 | \$677 | \$515 | \$790 | \$660 | \$515 | \$780 | \$635 | \$475 |

LUNCH RATES (2 Years and Older)

| | 5 DAYS | 3 DAYS | 2 DAYS |
|-----------|--------|--------|--------|
| MONTHLY | \$130 | \$78 | \$52 |
| DAILY \$6 | | | |
| WEEKLY | \$30 | \$18 | \$12 |

| WEEKLY RATES FOR CHILDREN (TWOS –PREK) ATTENDING 11 WEEKS OR LESS | | | | | | | | |
|---|-------|---------------------|-------|--|------------------------------|-------|-------|--|
| | T\ | NO YEAR CLAS | SS | | THREE YEAR THRU PREK CLASSES | | | |
| | FULL | 2:30 | 12:00 | | FULL | 2:30 | 12:00 | |
| 5 DAYS | \$325 | \$269 | \$231 | | \$310 | \$260 | \$211 | |
| 3 DAYS | \$261 | \$214 | \$166 | | \$255 | \$202 | \$156 | |
| 2 DAYS | \$197 | \$165 | \$129 | | \$195 | \$159 | \$119 | |